Flying Moose Classic 2023 - 3KM MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bib
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L.L.Bean

Name

Mallory Raymond
Thomas Hubbell
Lillian Smith
Reece Pierce
Tess Smith
Brennen Moquin
Maisy Colby
Davon Degruttola
Isla Decato
Lucian Swihart
Oliver Woodcock
Nora Schmidt
Osie Hedden
Charlotte Pelletier
Cecilia Ross
Maddy Brown

First name Last name
Mallory Raymond
Thomas  Hubbell
Lillian Smith
Reece Pierce
Tess Smith
Brennen  Moquin
Maisy Colby
Davon DeGruttola
Isla DeCato
Lucian Swihart
Oliver Woodcock
Osie Hedden
Charlotte Pelletier
Cecilia Ross
Maddy Brown

[NORDIC SKATER|

Team name Team name 2
Gould Academy Gould Academy
Kennett Middle School Independent
Telstar MS

Telstar MS

Telstar MS

Portland Nordic
Oxford Hills BKL
Telstar MS

Telstar MS

Greely Middle School
Greely Middle School Noi
Portland Nordic
Telstar MS

Portland Nordic
Gould Academy
Chisholm Ski Club

Portland Nordic
Oxford Hills BKYL
Nonstop Nordic
Portland Nordic
Portland Nordic

Gould Academy
Chisholm Ski Club

Category

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

SALOMON

Age Gender

13 Female

13 Male
Female
Male
Female

13 Male

12 Female
Male
Female

11 Male

11 Male

11 Female
Female

13 Female

13 Female
Female

A
AA ONE/WAY

FISCHER

Time

10:14.7
11:18.5
11:47 1
11:55.3
13:00.7
13:13.3
13:33.8
14:03.3
14:14.9
14:33.3
14:47.3
14:55.2
15:01.2
15:24.5
16:33.9
18:27.5

Finish

10:14.7
11:18.5
11:47 1
11:55.3
13:00.7
13:13.3
13:33.8
14:03.3
14:14.9
14:33.3
14:47.3
14:55.2
15:01.2
15:24.5
16:33.9
18:27.5

SwixX



