Flying Moose Classic 2023 - 3KM MIDDLE SCHOOL

É	ngl	an q	12
Nev			
S		SV	
13	SSO	cia	^{'0} i

Bib	Name	First name	Last name	Team name	Team name 2	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Start	Finish
50	Mallory Raymond	Mallory	Raymond	Gould Academy	Gould Academy	Middle School	13	Female	10:14.7	0:00.0	10:14.7
61	Thomas Hubbell	Thomas	Hubbell	Kennett Middle School	Independent	Middle School	13	Male	11:18.5	0:00.0	11:18.5
57	Lillian Smith	Lillian	Smith	Telstar MS		Middle School		Female	11:47.1	0:00.0	11:47.1
64	Reece Pierce	Reece	Pierce	Telstar MS		Middle School		Male	11:55.3	0:00.0	11:55.3
58	Tess Smith	Tess	Smith	Telstar MS		Middle School		Female	13:00.7	0:00.0	13:00.7
62	Brennen Moquin	Brennen	Moquin	Portland Nordic	Portland Nordic	Middle School	13	Male	13:13.3	0:00.0	13:13.3
52	Maisy Colby	Maisy	Colby	Oxford Hills BKL	Oxford Hills BKYL	Middle School	12	Female	13:33.8	0:00.0	13:33.8
63	Davon Degruttola	Davon	DeGruttola	Telstar MS		Middle School		Male	14:03.3	0:00.0	14:03.3
55	Isla Decato	Isla	DeCato	Telstar MS		Middle School		Female	14:14.9	0:00.0	14:14.9
59	Lucian Swihart	Lucian	Swihart	Greely Middle School	Nonstop Nordic	Middle School	11	Male	14:33.3	0:00.0	14:33.3
60	Oliver Woodcock	Oliver	Woodcock	Greely Middle School No	r	Middle School	11	Male	14:47.3	0:00.0	14:47.3
81	Nora Schmidt			Portland Nordic	Portland Nordic	Middle School	11	Female	14:55.2	0:00.0	14:55.2
56	Osie Hedden	Osie	Hedden	Telstar MS		Middle School		Female	15:01.2	0:00.0	15:01.2
53	Charlotte Pelletier	Charlotte	Pelletier	Portland Nordic	Portland Nordic	Middle School	13	Female	15:24.5	0:00.0	15:24.5
51	Cecilia Ross	Cecilia	Ross	Gould Academy	Gould Academy	Middle School	13	Female	16:33.9	0:00.0	16:33.9
54	Maddy Brown	Maddy	Brown	Chisholm Ski Club	Chisholm Ski Club	Middle School		Female	18:27.5	0:00.0	18:27.5









